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PantipCommart.com

Tel. 089-132-5574

Mon-Fri 9:00-17:00

@ - German Rack . German Rack 36U G3-60836 (60x80x179) Two-Tone White-Gray Galvanize Steel Rack

Cabinet

BRI

German Rack 36U G3-60836 (60x80x179) Two-Tone White-Gray Galvanize
Steel Rack Cabinet

Waula: fudriny

Garman Rack G3 36U)
60x80x179 cm,

B 17,009.35

F1UALLA LA LANLAN

pantipcommart.com/th/german-rack/1 28-german-rack-36u-g3-60836-60x80x179-two-tone-white-gray-galvanize-steel-rack-cabinet.htm|
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ﬂms‘fﬂumzﬁugmmmﬁj’zi'm%’uﬁmﬁum%'mmauﬁuma‘{uazqﬂnsni 2um 36U

19" German Rack 36U G3-60836 (60x80x179)

dsztnuaavadnsai 8 Rack gmsudnfivietasnaniieaduasalnial

2AnuaIIdg Electro-Galvanize Sheet Steel

an&aa graawuu Nylon Six wyule 360 avd

AN flandeaninsaliu'la 180 aven thaaausdudsiiiau Ao s dondu
Saen] foid st laysenda i insavnaiinaadiag

nayuadanilsye atuadaiuuauadls tiadssndanuife alnsal German Rack G3

Series

2116 (1719 X AN x 60 x 80 x 179 a1.1.
" « 19" German Rack

ADAULLUASHARRTIAIY
1a551u ANIS/EIA - 310D -1992 (Rev.EIA- 310- C), IEC 60297- 1, |EC 60927- 2, BS 5954 : Part 2, DIN
41494

« luszun Modular Knock Down tfagzaanTunsuuss wnﬁuz\huwa"mﬁhumwﬂmﬂm fgunsanaa wantsznauie
intgsan

« n&ndusiain Electro- Galvanize Sheet Steel atuvun 1.5 mm. Tamanfaadnaal (Mounting Angle Pole), 1as9
& (Frame Structure), §1u (Base) virannpiudanun 2 mm. wasguuadgnaansanmdoldindnuun 3 mm.

« @fimgunsal (Mounting Angle Pole) 31uiu 4 6y aanwuuiluyusldard (C - Shape) waiuaudouselunns
finainsal Tanuauaniis 2 suananzfaansal (Mounting Hole) sudwdnnaua 7.0 x 7.0 mm. tadinainsal
gunsolfudaudumlagn-aanld Taadsss WRaanuagmnlazanooulunsfasiadnsalaialu (laueaan
Wiurtanudaduriisrumi - udoudad 5.0 cm. : New Expansion Room) wiauihauanssasanugozas U

« syeniv (Front Door) lulasaundniansadaadeusiu Acrylic &1 vun 5 mm. a31uad1s 38 cm. (anugauls
widnuauaueuass) zavlszqfaiumefududunuuy 3 atu szuu Security Locks e Master Key will
Cam Lock fawamawiing wiay Logo ffuyu

« seauds (Rear Door) tludsvgiuan frdasszinaanmadiuaiiuing 34x23 om. 1A18gssnaannAItNeszIU
IP 4X snulufilasamdnnitg 70 mm. acnlssaiinglda T wafulssguwiaraavilssadoadu e fududunuuu
3 @31 flspuy Security Lock daa Master Key uuy Cam Lock daiauaslingy

« uuilssg (Hinges) 1ilu PVC aflewilendiamuuy 3 fu WralriiAaafysadanuudousinanu gunsaiiniy
winlsunn laelinalwidia assunmuanaie-da vaganinsadfuddauidmenisda - daiszgaindeldan
wharldahelataanslagnsasdndn Weldasunsadadedie tunafuiinslaonu

o et (Slide Panels) Wumdniiy dflafuwiaunaauadnauie (Slide Latch) shuaz 2 «*e faeunuuadgiiia
11fana - 18 @nededissuy Security Locks dae Master Keys wufiauissguiin

« wasaAuYuRasg (Roof Cover) gunsadadeWaausznoaimidlddond 1-6 61 Taasansadanuuuiaanienn
uii e Waamiden (1 x 4°) wia gaWeau 2 #1 (2 x 4" Fan Set) wia gaWaau 3 67 (3 x 4" Fan Set) Anviadia
sinsaaaa il dauulasndsaidruuuaacs (Roof Cover) lillduavaiangs {(Vented Raised Roof Cover) 16

. gug (Base) faneawindag idamsudenssuasfuasuasnisiumimiin dustszasgudifiuum 3 Part Plinth 4
?Jadi"anmﬂs’fmm’lmuaxmu‘lwLLuumua‘mew'faHWaoﬁﬁamw (Slide Shutter) shansaidiuea - aan vailaefu
daTifaaamatdlug wazannsafiadeWaauszinaatmaladneas

« and (Adjustable Pedestal) fadaduaasa sunsadfudu - asle Tnagrumdods 4 a0 duwuulfdoseuanu
aaduldTandsss 180 asa Aligns on Uneven surface) kasg1umndevinanniag ABS & iailasiutuihada
warilagfumsfnasnrzusiwihaedu

« gnaa (Castor) iflunuuvyu 360 ava (Swivel Plate) asen ndansledaudie vinannTas Nylon Six & aunadu
siuguenata 50 mm. ansainiwiln Static load e 100 Kgs/castor

« Fusadifiud New Shine Two - Tone (a1 - Wil Tefrssinunswuduazaudsanssuy Electro-Static Wia
ailsununazasfaunizaasdiguiiulssgui, dszguas drushine 2 du anaamilideumardasai
617 13 om. wiandasawuy Sleeve 417% 4 1du Widagaaniia - aan Wnsdividasdadhalavinny

« yaflansng (Screw Set) ssnausan (Screw), wiludagaule (Captive Nut), wrrusadna1sdndun (Plastic
Washer) Tassnsuasiilufiadifia yudae Nickel uasindannasgiuuuu M6

+ uda (Manufacture uazdndtwina (Distribution) Tapusdnitlsfunisfurasunnsg s 1SO 9001 : 2000
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« douauwsaunwanul Master Key fivan HlaALRSATAIINENTANNRYE U 3 aan, uazyailandniaiuatu
U ungg
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sisazdoadum

Cable Management & gindnmnhaiundssaed UL-7222 wumouananasiiudiulifidasssnsaime amneamgd 73 x ad 45 x dn 15

Mini Panel [3] am, HAeAmanudugudInsdanumun 1.5 un. Auafbiidatwauysol flaafuiunnsgiu 1P55 wizahwiudad
nargudelelifiuginusanssaanaTusdwd saefu 2x22 pos. BMF, ginnrzmedatviuasaadin wiaamihdeyganat
f99 dnane Wanuszandeaadslunmsguaineuasedaniig

MEMBER ZONE - Link
iusuaQ .
mhajwuum:n; “ ] . UL-7222
L <u
L . e . )
dadoisinticaga: dmdndnbanuanaies (Outdoor Steef Cabinet)

Qunsed

https:.ffwww.oknetworkshop.com/product!479.’uE-7222-outdoor«steel-cabinet-for-2x22-posmbmf—400—440-pairs-h73»x—w45-x-d 16-cm-gina afuh 217




8/18/2020 UL-7222 Outdoor Steel Gahinet for 2x22 pos. BMF, 400-440 Pairs (H73 x W45 x D15 cm.} dimdnduin - OkNetworkShop.com : Inspi. ..
45x 73 x 15 cm (W x HxD)

dlasaandn yuna
LRALF LAz couns
ﬁ’d‘lﬁﬁﬁt}gﬂkl’lw ﬂ‘iﬁl\j ﬂadﬁuﬁj IPhA
g Tl Wdidn o5 Uasgud
TS AL 0 o sadanareudelifugWaunanszaraaio Tnsdw, gnnssanoanivuagd
AnAsaNGn (Ws) (KNt THSU aavin wiamuhdyanneie
- wﬁm%qmﬁmmm{uﬁanaé‘mwmm 1.5 n1e. fudilylaachadguyal
daq Hasimhuazungeuna
OVERVIEW 5 wmaau (Light Gray)

wiilzhe 92,266 A%

Q’ﬁuiﬁaﬁmm 58,126 A% + szgwi (Front Door) finguadasuuidiuwyusaoila dssgainisn

N 30 w.a. douus:npu Walsining 180 asen
\ilad 2560 o thimdaa (Roof Cover) uuuffusnsiumin
18§ + guvdy (Back Side) fundwmdnd T uuuna A uUAIAEITIH 4 460
Fumdnan A dviufiouaiu 3
2563 o gaudsrganumniy faneufinieadalassauehodasduing
e g1ug (Base) fdasshwitihaadyanudiaan (Knock Out Holes)
o arulufiusluman (Plate) sasfunsfiausnssanasnalnidwifauna
1x6 pos. BMF wazalataldug snsaaaatiaants
o « faoamddaudasswiniaseduaseilizg
aadioisn
o = 301
dumsuds:=nu
0802948282
win@pwr-serve.com
(]
(asvssouite)

LnwShop

e . P S P 3
Aacdasndidlagn:

https:h'www.oknetworkshop.comiproductf479/uI-7222—outdoor—stee|~cabinet-for—2x22-pos—bmfw400-440-pairs-h73-x»w45-x-d1 5-cm-giin Sauth 37



6/18/2020 UL-7222 Outdoor Steel Cabinet for 2x22 pos. BME, 400-440 Pairs (H73 x W45 x D15 cm.) gindndiuth: - OkNetworkShop.com : [nspi...

dadosddidass:

https:l/www.oknetworkshop.com!produotM?QluI-7222—outdoor-steel~cabinet-for—2x22-pos-bmf-400-440-pairs-h?S—x—thS-x-d‘i 5-ocm-giud i 4i7




6/18/2020 UL-7222 Outdoor Stesl Cabinet for 2x22 pos. BMF, 400-440 Pairs {H73 x W45 x D15 cm.) giudnmnih - OkNetworkShop.com : Inspi...

P

SNIsB1S:LoU
ey suIans

gsadaandrsziniaudflauSumius g aziAua A 1UAg
Py
il

i o < = as a ur
fmaieydd wusUIU Sadeygusnd

e os

sumnendnsing

KASIKQRNBANK & Wi

Adnsng wwaifeyd 095-2-15310-2

— . I P ]
Gadowsinbiaasn:

https:/fwww.oknetwarkshop.com/product/479/u |-7222-outdoor-steel-cabinet-for-2x22-pos-bmf-400-440-pairs-h73-x-w4 5-x-d 1 5-cm-gind afuth 517



6/18/2020 UL-7222 Outdoor Steel Cabinet for 2x22 pos. BMF, 400-440 Pairs (H73 x W45 x D15 em.) giudndush - OkNetworkShop.com : Inspi,

Bangkak Bank

SUNANSATINW taaTiiyd 234-4-69046-2

wiamnusiarluasdndeduar i A4
uwavaInvintATIaudu fnnsainsudenisiamndui 080-294-8282
u3a Line ID : @oknetworkshop

A e o 2 = P Jp v
twaﬂuuum‘mﬁ:ﬁwuuammmmwmnﬁum

. Juande wiandadolivituathonimiiad HFE

BisaBurhusunms
5.A8n51nea TRty Tpatl nycgm%’m;
sandrauaunly | aauniwe 095-2-15310“2
| .05 NN wasuiu ﬁ’sufuﬁu"fnﬁj
supazuaa weazll | aauniwed 234-4-69046-2
Usinudvds:ou
Biszioupoulal

o armsadlon 3.9% + 80 THB
o pnsehgeeu PayPal gatldaniudaoudazngsdu imenssunRsiansiiqaiud ¥
AauhsEdwaiasuyTal :

dssBusauial

ol - Qou

Auerddalifinuanudinn

. 1] i T N
AadioisinOlcaes:

https:/lwww.okneiworkshop.com/pmdu0U47Qlu1-7222-0u{do0r-steeI-cabinetafor»2x22-pos-bmf—400-440-pairs-h73-X—W45-x-d1 5.ome-fndnfuih

6/7




818/2026 UL-7222 Outdoor Steel Cabinet for 2x22 pos, BMF, 400-440 Palrs (H73 x W45 x D15 cm.) gmdnfnin - OkNetworkShop.com : Inspi...

[Sele)

Fuanrddeliiaugi

swmﬁﬂswnadm‘mmamﬁuswmﬁv’aﬁqaﬂdwﬂnqﬂ’u***

: v, o e ek o
WIAYIUAIMITIATNANER m;m%tamvlmmmwamauﬂ'm

Wialussaunin 0802948282

Lixe  Sign Up to see what your friends like. win

sumnagiasalilaida @ wihiusn  38msdvdodud  udvdisudu  unamu
guau 6 Rack CISCOHP S

Jnin dhasndiaehn 1

arfasaundndufl layudnavimw

mastercard

4
=R
% Q

FruilfAudusauung

Tasdssahau v Hauled

v

Copyright © 2020  www.oknetworkshop.com  All rights reserved,
Fugrsawiad  Inspired by  LnwShop.com

aadosiddidass:

hitps:/www.oknetworkshop.com/product/479/ui-7 222-outdoor-steel-cabinst-fo r-2x22-pos-bmf-400-440-pairs-h73-x-w45-x-d1 5-cm-q“mz§nn”uﬂ's

witch oknetworkshop Suussa  1Reoiuts1  Aadost  asndiduA  Site Map

77




6/18/2020 Media Convertor 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,120KM (SM,SC Port ) | Bisman

[ ]
- @®
i i: @lsmon {https:/ /www . bismon.com/index.php) |SEE"-Ch Products | ’ Search l

COMMUNICATION PRODUCTS

Media Convertor 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX 120KM (SM,SC Port )

B3 Bismon®

SGHMUCAYION PRODUCTS

Part number : B1-3304

Brand : BISMON

Price : 5,85200 Ba ht

(Dealer price can log-in/ Exclude Vat)
Add to cart }

Description Specifications Reviews

Main Feature

+ Complies with |[EEE 8023 10/100 Base-T standard.

- Complies with IEEE 802.3u 100 Base-TX/FXstandards.

+ Max. 2M buffer memory built-in chip.

+ Back pressure flow control for full/half-duplex

« IEEE802.3X. Can wark Store and Forward port.

+ Automatic identification of MDI/MDI-X cross-line.

- Auto-negotiation for 10/100Mbps TP port speed.

- High~performance 14Gbps memory bandwidth,

« Transmission distance: Dual fiber single-made: 25/40/60/80/100/120km

« Complies with FCC, 15 CL.ASS A, and CE MARK

Specification
Product Name 10/1008ase-TX to 100Base-FX ,120KM {SM,SC Port }
Product Madel B1-3304
Connector Type UTP RJAS 1 Port, SC/ST Fiber connector
Network Protocol [EEERD2.31 10Base-T standard, IEEE 802.3u t00Base-TX/FX standard
COptical Fiber Dual fiber single-mode SC/ST fiber port
duladgaunny #wnsn ("‘)g :
Optical Distance 120 Km findathoaele T

https:/ww.bismon.com/productiMedia-Convertor-10-100Base-TX-to- 100Base-F X-120KM-SM-SC-Port/071213101223 13




6/18/2020

| QOptical Wavelength
LED Dispiay

Power supply
Temperature

Certification

Related Product in - 10/100 (Single-Mode) (././././product.php?
xid=050115010100&id=0511221211458sid=051122121128)

“Biman

“Bimer

E

ABismen’

K

Information

Media Convertor 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,120KM {SM,SC Port } | Bismon

1550

Status of power, FX link,Tx link, FDX/COL, PWR, SD.

220V to Adaptor External 5V DC 1A
0C-80C
FCC, 15 CLASS A and CE MARK.

(/.41 fproduct/Medla-Convertor-10-100Base-
TX-1o-100Base-FX-40KM-5M-5C-
Port/071213091248) Media Convertor
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX A0KM (SM,5C
Part } (/1.1 /product/Media-Convartar-10-
100Base-TX-to-100Base-FX-40KM-SM-5C-
Port/071213091248)

Price : 3,268.00 Baht

(/.11 Iproduct/Media-Convertor-10-100Base-
T¥-to-100Base-FX-20KM-5M-5C-
Port/05122121130) Media Convertar
10/100Base-TX to 100Rase-FX ,20KM (SM,5C
Port ) {./././. /product/Media-Convertar-10-
100Base-TX-to-100Base-FX-20KM-SM~5C-
Port/051122121130)

Price ; 1,936,00 Baht

(/.1 preduct/Media-Convertor-10-100Base-
TX-to-100Base-FX-40KM-SM-FC-
Port/071213091255) Media Convertor
10/10CBase-TX to 100Base-FX 40KM {SM,FC
Port } (/.11 /product/Media-Convertor-10-
100Base-TX-to-100Base-F X-40iKM-SM-FC~
Port/071213091255)

Price : 3,668.00 Baht

All NEWS (https://www.bismon.com/news.php)

About us (https://www bismon.com/aboutus.php)

Contact us (https://www.bismoncom/contactphp)

Vendor list (https://www.bismen.com/vendor.php)

Download all {https://www.bismon.com/download php)

Products & Services

All Products (https://www.bismon.com/praduct.php)

A Bigmon'

"aBisman’

(./.{.4. fpraduct/Media-Convertor-10-100Base-
TX-to-100Base-FX-60IKM-5M-5C-
Part/071213101248) Media Convertor
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,60KM (SM,5C
Port } {./.././ . /product/Media-Convertor-10-
100Base-TX-to-100Base-FX-60KM-SM-5C-
Port/071213101248)

Price : 3,852.00 Baht

{.1.1.1. fproduct/Media-Convertor-10-100Base-
TX-to-1008ase-FX-20KM-SM-Duplex-SC-
Port/200615120658) Media Canvertor
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,20KM (S5M,
Duplex SC Port } {././././product/Media-
Convertor-10-100Base-TX-to-100Base-FX-
20KM-SM-Duplex-SC-Port/200615120658)
Price : 6,500.00 Baht

Terminate Fiber Optic (https:llwww.bismon.<:om/product.php?xid=040521070521&id=061108081117&sid=061108081108)

fusion Splice Fiber Optic (https:/ I www.bismon.com/product php?xid=040521070521Rid=0611080811178sid=061108081132)

Products Review (https://www.bismon.com/product-review/)

Promotion (https://www bismon.com/promation/)

Other

suladgauaiu dwnsn (‘j?

Ansadhauols

hitps:/iwww.bisman.com/productiMedia-Convertor-10-100Base-TX-to-100Base-FX-1 20KM-SM-SC-Port/071213101223
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6/18/2020 Media Convertor 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,120KM (SM,SC Port ) [ Bismon
Article (https://www.bismon.com/article/)

All Videos (https://www.bismon.com/videecs_catalogue.php)
Technical (https://www.bismon.com/technicalphp)
How to order (https://www.hismon.com/howtoorder.php)

Job {https://www bismon.com/job.php}

X NEWSLETTER

Sign up to receive the most recent news and sales about our products.

w Enter Your Email Id

Subscribe J

- Twitter {https:/ /twitter.com/bismonthailand) . - Facebook (https://www .faceboolk.com/bismontha

Copy right 2014 @ BISMON Co.LTD Privacy policy ()

© suladgauny dunsa '
ferahouele T
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